Product overview
The NetScreen-5000 Series is a line of purpose
built, high-performance security systems designed
to deliver a new level of high-performance
capabilities for large enterprise, carrier, and data
center networks. The NetScreen-5000 Series
consists of two products, the 2-slot NetScreen-
5200 and the 4-slot NetScreen-5400. The

Emissions
FCC class A, BSMI, CE class A, C-Tick, VCCI class A
Ordering information:
Product Part Number
NetScreen-5200 Bundles
NetScreen-5200, 1 2G24FE SPM, 0 VSYS, AC NS-5200-P00A-S00
NetScreen-5200, 1 2G24FE SPM, 0 VSYS, DC NS-5200-P00D-S00
NetScreen-5200, 1 8G SPM, 0 VSYS, AC NS-5200-P01A-S00
NetScreen-5200, 1 8G SPM, 0 VSYS, DC NS-5200-P01D-S00
NetScreen-5200, 1 8G SPM, 100 VSYS, AC NS-5200-P01A-S01
NetScreen-5200, 1 8G SPM, 100 VSYS, DC NS-5200-P01D-S01
NetScreen-5200, 1 8G SPM, 500 VSYS, AC NS-5200-P01A-S02
NetScreen-5200, 1 8G SPM, 500 VSYS, DC NS-5200-P01D-S02
NetScreen-5400 Bundles
NetScreen-5400, 1 2G24FE SPM, 0 VSYS, AC NS-5400-P00A-S00
NetScreen-5400, 1 2G24FE SPM, 0 VSYS, DC NS-5400-P00D-S00
NetScreen-5400, 1 8G SPM, 0 VSYS, AC NS-5400-P01A-S00
NetScreen-5400, 1 8G SPM, 0 VSYS, DC NS-5400-P01D-S00
NetScreen-5400, 1 8G SPM, 100 VSYS, AC NS-5400-P01A-S01
NetScreen-5400, 1 8G SPM, 100 VSYS, DC NS-5400-P01D-S01
NetScreen-5400, 1 8G SPM, 500 VSYS, AC NS-5400-P01A-S02
NetScreen-5400, 1 8G SPM, 500 VSYS, DC NS-5400-P01D-S02
Virtual Systems
NetScreen-5000 VSYS Upgrade 0 to 5 NS-5000-VSYS-5
NetScreen-5000 VSYS Upgrade 5 to 25 NS-5000-VSYS-25
NetScreen-5000 VSYS Upgrade 25 to 50 NS-5000-VSYS-50
NetScreen-5000 VSYS Upgrade 50 to 100 NS-5000-VSYS-100
NetScreen-5000 VSYS Upgrade 100 to 250 NS-5000-VSYS-250
NetScreen-5000 VSYS Upgrade 250 to 500 NS-5000-VSYS-500
NetScreen-5000 VSYS Upgrade 0 to 500 NS-5000-VSYS
NetScreen-5000 Components
Management Module NS-5000-MGT
8G (8 mini-GBIC) Secure Port Module (SPM) NS-5000-8G
2G24FE (2 mini-GBIC 24 10/100) SPM NS-5000-2G24FE
mini-GBIC transceiver - SX NS-SYS-GBIC-MSX
mini-GBIC transceiver - LX NS-SYS-GBIC-MLX
NetScreen-5200 Components
NetScreen-5200 Chassis NS-5200-CHA
NetScreen-5200 AC Power Supply NS-5200-PWR-AC
NetScreen-5200 DC Power Supply NS-5200-PWR-DC
NetScreen-5200 Fan Assembly NS-5200-FAN
NetScreen-5400 Components
NetScreen-5400 Chassis NS-5400-CHA
NetScreen-5400 AC Power Supply NS-5400-PWR-AC
NetScreen-5400 DC Power Supply NS-5400-PWR-DC
NetScreen-5400 Fan Assembly NS-5400-FAN
NetScreen product warranty and services
NetScreen’s standard warranty provides one year of hardware support, and
90 days of software support. A portfolio of annual maintenance offerings are
available, and are recommended to ensure the system is kept updated with